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2003/04

N % % 'P' % % 'D' % % % %
8,172 99.60% 99.60% 5600 86.18%  86.18% 144 1570% 15.70% 13,916 89.09%  89.09%
29  0.35%  99.95% 493 7.59%  93.77% 93  10.14%  25.85% 615  3.94% 93.03%
3 0.04%  99.99% 288 4.43%  98.20% 144 15.70%  41.55% 435  2.78%  95.81%
1 0.01% 100.00% 114 1.75%  99.95% 206 22.46%  64.01% 321 2.06% 97.87%
3 0.05% 100.00% 161 17.56% 81.57% 164  1.05%  98.92%
169  18.43% 100.00% 169 1.08% 100.00%
8,205 100.00% 6,498 100.00% 917 100.00% 15,620 100.00%
2004/05
N % % 'P' % % 'D' % % % %
8,231 98.20% 98.20% 4,686 69.01%  69.01% 55  7.25%  7.25%| 12,972 81.43% 81.43%
148  1.77% 99.96%| 1,387 20.43%  89.44% 73 9.62% 16.86% 1,608 10.09%  91.52%
2 0.02% 99.99% 542 7.98%  97.42% 136  17.92%  34.78% 680  4.27%  95.79%
170  2.50%  99.93% 183  24.11% 58.89% 353 2.22%  98.00%
1 0.01% 100.00% 5  0.07% 100.00% 167 22.00%  80.90% 173 1.09%  99.09%
145  19.10% 100.00% 145  0.91% 100.00%
8,382 100.00% 6,790 100.00% 759 100.00% 15,931 100.00%
(1) N
(2 P

@) D
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